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Katerina Berezina

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
102 Lenoir Hall

University, MS 38677

eberezin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1505

Anne K Bomba

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
211 Lenoir Hall

University, MS 38677

abomba@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7802

Laurel Greenway Bradley

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
Lenoir Hall

University, MS 38677

lambertl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7371

Jump to index

C

Yunhee Chang

INTERIM CHAIR OF NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT, ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR AND GRADUATE PROGRAM DIRECTOR OF NUTRITION &
HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

202 Lenoir Hall

University, MS 38677

chang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1352

Eun Kyong Choi

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
207 Lenoir Hall

University, MS 38677

echoi2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2515

Jump to index

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for
questions about the accreditation.
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David H. Holben

PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
SE1100 South Oxford Ctr

University, MS 38677

dhholben@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1359

Jump to index
J

Dru Jones

Food Specialist

110 Lenior Hall

University, MS 38677
drujones@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7264

David Joung

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
218 Lenoir Hall

University, MS 38677
hjoung@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7372

Jump to index

P

Emmy Parkes

LECTURER IN NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT AND PROGRAM DIRECTOR FOR THE DIDACTIC PROGRAM IN DIETETICS
221 Lenoir

University, MS 38677

meparkel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7371

Jump to index

R

Tanya Maren Ruetzler

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
Lenoir Hall

University, MS 38677

ruetzler@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7805

Jump to index

S

Georgianna Mann Schroeder

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
108 Lenoir Hall

University, MS 38677

grmann@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7371

Deborah Ross Stone

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
108 LENOIR HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

drstone@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7371

Jump to index

T

James Joseph Taylor

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT, PROGRAM DIRECTOR FOR ONLINE M.S. IN HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
Lenoir

University, MS 38677

jtaylor@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for
questions about the accreditation.
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Melinda Wells Valliant

PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
218 Mayes Hall

University, MS 38677

valliant@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1437

Jump to index
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Nadeeja Niranjalie Wijayatunga

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY
108 Lenoir Hall

University, MS 38677

nadeejaw@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7371
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